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FINANCE DEPARTMENT



FINANCE DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW
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UTILITIES BILLING DEPARTMENT



UTILITIES DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW
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REVIEW OF REVENUE



INCOME TAXES

16,000,000.00

14,000,000.00

12,000,000.00

0.00

Income Tax Collections
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INTEREST REVENUES

1,200,000.00

B00,000.00

Interest Earnings

m 2024 BUDGET

m 2023 BUDGET

= 2023 ACTUAL w2022 ACTUAL

= 2021 ACTUAL = 2020 ACTUAL m 2019 ACTUAL
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TOTAL REVENUE — GENERAL FUND

General Fund

18,000,000.00

14,000, 000,00
12,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
B, 000,000.00
4,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

m 2024 BUDGET m 2023 BUDGET 2023 ACTUAL 2022 ACTUAL = 2021 ACTUAL = 2020 ACTUAL | 2019 ACTUAL
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TOTAL REVENUE — WATER FUND

6,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

- I I I I I I I
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TOTAL REVENUE - SEWER FUND

4,500,000.00

4,400,000.00

8 I I I I I
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THE CITY OF PAINESVILLE 11



TOTAL REVENUE - ELECTRIC FUND

Electric
33,000,000.00

32,000,000.00

31,000,000.00

30,000,000.00
29,000,000.00
28,000,000.00
27,000,000.00
25,000,000.00 l
24,000,000.00

m 2024 BUDGET m 2023 BUDGET m 2023 ACTUAL w2022 ACTUAL m 2021 ACTUAL m 2020 ACTUAL m 2019 ACTUAL
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THANK YOU
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